Relatério Geral - PERCURSO LITH - Masculino - CADETE

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

COPA VERTENTES DE MTB - DESAFIO DO ROCAMBOLE

Numero Nome

294
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WESLEY RATO
REINALDO SOUSA

VITOR PERIQUITO

DIEGO FERREIRA

EDUARDO RAMOS

REINALDO SILVA SOUSA
LEANDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
WESLEY APARECIDO

FABRICIO MARQUES DE ARAUJO
MARCELO MARQUES PEREIRA
RAFAEL HENRIQUE

THIAGO VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA
HOLBEIN PLISCKER MOREIRA
JOAO PAULO MOURA

PAULO HENRIQUE DE LIMA
DIOGO MEIRELLES LIMA
ADENILSON AUGUSTO TAVARES
VANDER LUIS

GUSTAVO PENIDO

RODRIGO TAVARES DE PAULA
BOAZ DE MELO

RICARDO SOUZA E SILVA

TIAGO ANTONIO TEIXEIRA
CLECIO HENRIQUE

GREGORIO CARDOSO
ALEXANDRO JOSE DA SILVA
SERGIO LUIS

LUIZ TADEU GABRIEL

RAFAEL OLIVEIRA LARA
FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA MENDONGA
FRANKLIN FERREIRA
RUBERFRANCIS FERREIRA
JOSE AUGUSTO RESENDE
LUCIANO DE JESUS RESENDE
FRED ALVES
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Equipe

Tempo
01:29:49
01:30:50
01:32:15
01:32:47
01:35:11
01:35:26
01:36:22
01:37:58
01:38:48
01:41:33
01:41:52
01:42:23
01:44:59
01:45:46
01:46:27
01:47:00
01:47:13
01:49:00
01:50:24
01:52:15
01:53:03
01:56:50
01:58:11
02:01:19
02:03:39
02:05:11
02:05:54
02:06:33
02:07:03
02:07:21
02:08:28
02:18:12
02:18:17
02:21:58
02:48:24
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